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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

20

MUDASSAR GHAFFAR 

HASSAN FARID FARIDI 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

ZAIN ALI 

ALI AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH SAFDAR 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS ZAFAR 

USAMA UMER 

AHSAN ASGHAR 

MUZAFAR ABBAS KALERA 

ADNAN RASOOL 

ZAHID ALI AKBAR 

FAISAL IQBAL 

SIDRA FARID 

SEEMAB KAUSAR (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ABDUL GHAFFAR

GULAM MUSTFA

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

MANZOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHABAN

SAFDAR ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL

ZAHID MEHMOOD

RANA ASGHAR ALI KHAN

GHULAM ABBAS

GHULAM RASOOL

AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

GHULAM FARID

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

38505186

38504872

38505754

38505347

38502785

38500788

38502331

38503369

38504643

38505005

38503374

38503163

38504626

38501474

38502538

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SAHIWAL)    -  (BS-9)

FOOD

21 Case #  31J2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

27

28

41

44

50

94

UZMA HANIF (Selected Against
Women Quota)

QURAT-UL- AIN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD UMAIR (Selected
Against Special Person
Quota)

SIDRA PARVEEN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ZOYA IMTIAZ (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MAJID CHAND (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

ABDUL HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD HANIF

SOHAIL GHANI

NAZIM ALI ZIA

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

IMTIAZ HUSSAIN SHAHID

KHALID MASEEH

16

17

18

19

20

21

38500875

38500900

38500237

38504126

38504597

38500030

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SAHIWAL)    -  (BS-9)

FOOD

21 Case #  31J2022

15

16

17

18

19

MOHSIN RAZA 

MAZHAR ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN FARID 

MUHAMMAD ATHAR IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD WASIM MUMTAZ KHARL

ALLAH DITTA

ALLAH BUKHASH

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

1

2

3

4

5

38506170

38503847

38500528

38503128

38501263

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SAHIWAL)    -  (BS-9)

FOOD

21 Case #  31J2022

21

22

23

24

25

26

29

30

31

32

33

34

MOHSIN IQBAL 

FIAZ AHMAD 

ZAHEER ABBAS 

UMER SAEED 

ASIM KHAN 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

ABDUL SATTAR 

MUHAMMAD SAEED 

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR MUSHTAQ 

AWAIS ZAFAR 

ALI RAZA 

MUHAMMAD JAMIL 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

ZULFIQAR ALI KHAN

GHULAM QADIR

LIAQUAT ALI

MUHAMMAD AMEER

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

ZAFAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

38505194

38500639

38504659

38500869

38502395

38500621

38506800

38505447

38504443

38506017

38500999

38500495

OKARA

OKARA

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

OKARA

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SAHIWAL)    -  (BS-9)

FOOD

21 Case #  31J2022

35

36

37

38

39

40

42

43

45

46

47

48

ZEESHAN HUSSAIN RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB 

MUHAMMAD AQIB WARYAM 

ALI AKBAR 

MANSAB ALI 

MUJAHID RASOOL 

MUZAMMAL YASEEN 

FAIZ UL HAQ 

MUHAMMAD FURQAN SHAFIQ 

FAISAL AYUB 

ABDUL SHAKOOR 

WASEEM SAJAD 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD JAHANGEER

MUHAMMAD  WARYAM

LIAQAT ALI

WALI MUHAMMAD

KAREEM BUKHSH

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

UMEED ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MOHAMMAD AYUB

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

38500560

38504095

38503951

38500948

38506745

38503834

38500301

38504688

38502044

38500433

38505894

38502322

OKARA

OKARA

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No.
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FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SAHIWAL)    -  (BS-9)

FOOD

21 Case #  31J2022

49

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

NASEEM ZAFAR MIAN 

ABUBAKAR SIDDIQ 

JAZAB ALI 

EHSAN ELAHI 

UMAR FAROOQ 

ABRAR HUSSAIN 

GHULAM HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS SHAFIQUE 

DILSHAD ALI 

RAFIA LATIF 

USMAN GHANI 

AASIA 

TALIB ALI ZAFAR

QASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

SHAIKH ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD RASHID

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD SHAKIR

ABDUL LATIF

ATTA MUHAMMAD

SAJAWAL KHAN

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

38503124

38502274

38502194

38503396

38506227

38501311

38503826

38501325

38500435

38500336

38500230

38504668

OKARA

OKARA

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

OKARA

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No.
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No.
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FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SAHIWAL)    -  (BS-9)

FOOD

21 Case #  31J2022

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

ASIF SHERAZI 

ZAHEER HASSAN 

NAVEED HUSSAIN 

ALI HASNAIN 

AKHLAQ HUSSAIN 

TANVEER AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

ABDUL REHMAN 

MUQADAS BASHIR 

ALI HAIDER 

RAZIA ABBAS 

NIMRA AROOJ 

ALI SHER

FARZAND ALI

NIAZ AHMAD

WALI MUHAMMAD

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

ALLAH DITTAH

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

BASHIR AHMAD

GHULAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

KHADIM HUSSAIN

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

38502197

38506083

38506631

38503192

38503217

38500982

38503875

38502694

38505235

38500975

38503695

38500891

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

OKARA

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No.
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Merit
No.
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Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SAHIWAL)    -  (BS-9)

FOOD

21 Case #  31J2022

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

JUNAID ABDULLAH 

IQRA SHAHZADI 

MUHAMMAD AMMAR ASIM 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH 

BUSHRA NAFISA 

SABA HAMEED KHAN 

IRAM PARVAIZ 

AZHAR MUSTAFA 

TARIQ NAWAZ (Additional
Marks)

MOHAMMAD ADNAN 

AMBREEN AKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVAID

MUHAMMED SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD YASIN

ATTA UR REHMAN

HAMEED ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD PARVAIZ

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

NASEER AHMAD NASIR

JAHANGIR KHAN

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

38504242

38503312

38500358

38501487

38503079

38500793

38503326

38500696

38504596

38501576

38500369

38502796

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

OKARA

OKARA

OKARA

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SAHIWAL)    -  (BS-9)

FOOD

21 Case #  31J2022

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

95

96

97

98

HAFSA MUNIR 

ASIF AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN ISRAR 

SAJJAD AHMAD 

SIDRA 

MUBEEN FATIMA 

RAHILA AKRAM 

MUDASAR ALI 

TATHEER ZAHRA 

AASIMA HASSAN 

AZEEM KHALID 

MUHAMMAD AMMAR ASHRIF 

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ISRAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

KHALIL AHMAD

SYED SHABBIR HUSSAIN NAQVI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

KHALID MASIH

MUHAMMAD ASHRIF

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

38501117

38502849

38502547

38500162

38503115

38506208

38504447

38503781

38504679

38501290

38500304

38500440

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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FOOD GRAINS SUPERVISOR (SAHIWAL)    -  (BS-9)

FOOD

21 Case #  31J2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

99

100

101

102

103

104

SHAMIM AKHTAR 

WAQAS AKHTAR 

ZEESHAN ANJUM 

SAADIA BATOOL 

SHAHZAD MASIH 

ADNAN ARSHAD 

MUHAMMAD LATIF

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

PERVAIZ MASIH

ABDUL MAJEED

WILLIAM KHAN

ARSHAD MASIH

78

79

80

81

82

83

38502074

38500258

38501852

38500599

38504244

38503106

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


